
Attacking Wing

Camp
July 8th, 2025

Skill sessions, video sessions, game play |  College level practice & atmosphere | 

Rigorous training & focused shooting | Affordable $99, T-shirt & lunch included

Questions? Contact: UW-Stout Camp Director, Jim Lake
231-250-3283   |  Lakej@uwstout.edu



8:30-9:00 AM

9:15-10:15 AM

10:15-10:45 AM

10:45-11:45 AM

11:45-12:45 PM

1:00-2:00         PM

2:00-2:30 PM

2:30-2:45 PM

3:00-4:00 PM

Registration

Session 1 Transition Attack

Video 1 - D1 Attack Concepts Video

Session 2 Drive & kick/Side Ball Screen

Lunch

Session 3 Creating Drives, Positioning & Spacing 

Video 2 - UW Stout Video

Guest Speaker

Game Play

SCHEDULE

6th-12th Grades (Fall of 2025)

Ball handling mechanics and proper footwork will be examined by the Stout coaching 
staff and players, along with reading defenses, making decisions, and creating 
offensive opportunities for the team. We emphasize the understanding of spacing 
within a team concept. Drill sessions, film sessions, game play, and lunch are included.

Scan QR Code to Register

or online at:  http://mensbasketball.uwstoutsportscamps.com


