

ATTACKING WING CAMP

July 8th, 2025



Skill sessions, video sessions, game play | College level practice & atmosphere | Rigorous training & focused shooting | Affordable \$99, T-shirt & lunch included

6TH-12TH GRADES (FALL OF 2025)

Ball handling mechanics and proper footwork will be examined by the Stout coaching staff and players, along with reading defenses, making decisions, and creating offensive opportunities for the team. We emphasize the understanding of spacing within a team concept. Drill sessions, film sessions, game play, and lunch are included.

SCHEDULE

8:30-9:00	AM	Registration
9:15-10:15	AM	Session 1 Transition Attack
10:15-10:45	AM	Video 1 - D1 Attack Concepts Video
10:45-11:45	AM	Session 2 Drive & kick/Side Ball Screen
11:45-12:45	PM	Lunch
1:00-2:00	PM	Session 3 Creating Drives, Positioning & Spacing
2:00-2:30	PM	Video 2 - UW Stout Video
2:30-2:45	PM	Guest Speaker
3:00-4:00	PM	Game Play

Scan QR Code to Register



or online at: http://mensbasketball.uwstoutsportscamps.com